ASIA FESTIVAL

Rotax Max Challenge Asia Festival 2024

Senior MAX
Result of (Group B) Warm Up

26 - 28 January 2024

Sepang Kart - 1247 mtr.

Pos Nbr Name Entrant Fastest In Gap Diff lLaps Km/h
1 304 LUCA SCHLEGL (AUT) KRAFT MOTORSPORT 49.240 4 9 9117
2 388 YUTO NAKAI (JPN) EMATY 49356 3 0.116 0.116 9 90.96
3 347 MARKKIMBER (GBR) STRATOSRL 49372 8 0.132 0016 9 90.93
4 303  ZILIN ZHAO (@PN) AUTOINC RACING 49.449 3 0209 0077 8 90.78
5 342 ARMAND HAMILTON (HUN) STRATOSRL 49520 3 0280 0071 9 90.65
6 326 SENA SHIROTORI (PN) 49672 3 0432 0.152 9 90.38
7 399 JUNQIZHAO (CHN) STRATOSRL 49686 5 0446 0014 6 9035
8 395 FUJI KISHI @PN) KP BUZZ 49693 5 0453 0007 10 90.34
9 322  SOTARO ICHIMIYA (JPN) KP BUZZ 49.760 6 0520 0067 9 9022
10 360 DONISONRICKY (IND) DRM RACING TEAM 49772 4 0532 0012 4 90.20
11 314 HAYATO IDA (JPN) KP BUZZ 49.774 3 0534 0002 9 90.19
12 302 SOUTAARAO (IPN) FRONT ROW RACING 49.789 7 0549 0015 7 90.16
13 345 SHUMA YAMAOKA (JPN) STRATOSRL 49.796 5 0556 0007 9 90.15
14 362 CHAN YU TSAIKIMI (HKG) DRM RACING TEAM 49799 8 0559 0003 9 90.15
15 331 AUSTINGALE (THA) 49836 7 0596 0037 7 90.08
16 335 MICHAELKOH (SIN) FIREBALLMOTORSPORTS 49860 6 0620 0024 10 9004
17 318 HELIN WANG (THA) STRATOSRL 49878 6 0638 0018 8 90.00
18 321 KENSHINASAMI (JPN) KP BUZZ 49.889 2 0.649 0011 9 89.98
19 369 ZHAO YUNQING (CHN) STRATOSRL 49.898 8 0658 0009 9 89.97
20 310 TAMAHASHIYUZUKI @PN) 30RACING 49946 5 0.706 0048 9 89.88
21 324 HENDRAADEPUTRA (MAS) VIPERNIZA 50.033 3 0793 0087 9 89.72
22 358 CHOUZIHAN (TPE) 50.046 8 0.806 0013 9 89.70
23 383 SIRIKONGSIRI (THA) STRATOSRL 50.071 3 0831 0025 9 89.66
24 375 ETHAN MATTHEW ONG (PHI) STRATOSRL 50.083 3 0843 0012 8 8964
25 378 KRISH GUPTA (IND) STRATOSRL 50.149 6 0.909 0066 8 8952
26 328 EGGERELENA (AUT) PR1 RACING 50.626 2 1.386 0477 7 8867
27 382 ZHAO SHIYAN (CHN) PRLRACING

Fastest time: 49.240 inlap 4 by nbr. 304: LUCA SCHLEGL ()

Results: www.getraceresult.com
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Results remain provisional pendng technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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